
Startmilen 1998-04-04 Resultat
Män 10 km
Plac. (distans) Plac. (klass) Namn Förening/Ort Tid

1 1 Bjarne Thysell  Ärla IF 30:38
2 2 Stefan Lungström  IF Göta 30:53
3 3 Pekka Anderman  Flemingsbergs SK 30:54
4 4 Mats Johnsson  Enhörna IF 31:13
5 5 Mikael Jansson  Enhörna IF 31:52
6 6 Anders Edgren  Enhörna IF 32:25
7 7 Joakim Ronsten  Enhörna IF 32:40
8 8 Hans Andersson  Vårgårda IK 32:42
9 9 Rickard Larsson  Brevens IF 32:43

10 10 Markku Jäsperi  Enhörna IF 32:44
11 11 Anders Nilsson  IF Göta 32:49
12 12 Mikael Kroon  IF Start 32:53
16 13 Tomas Eriksson  Enhörna IF 33:16
17 14 Jan-Olov Stenbäck  IF Göta 33:22
18 15 Stefan Hall  Ärla IF 33:32
19 16 Fredrik Henriksson  Hällefors LK 33:34
20 17 Anders Gustavsson  Alingsås IF 33:46
21 18 Erik Sjöqvist  IFK Gnesta 33:57
22 19 Peter Wiker  Hällefors LK 34:03
23 20 Johan Gustavsson  IFK Mora 34:11
24 21 Magnus Wikeling  IFK Arboga 34:25
25 22 Magnus Rydin - 34:33
26 23 Stefan Lillsjö  Råby-Rekarne FIF 34:34
28 24 Rickard Blom  Enhörna IF 34:51
33 25 Jonny Axelsson  Enhörna IF 35:19
34 26 Leif Sjöström  IF Göta 35:29
36 27 Evad Ibrahim  IF Göta 35:48
38 28 Bertil Sundin  Örebro AIK 35:58
41 29 Risto Ojanpää  IKW Friidrott 36:39
44 30 Jan Sundelius  IF Spartacus 36:47
45 31 Thomas Wilhelmsson  UK Sprint 36:57
46 32 Roger Helmersson  FK Skövde 36:58
50 33 Jonas Johansson  Karlskoga LK 37:11
51 34 Dan Bäck  Brevens IF 37:19
53 35 Roger Classon  KLK 37:46
54 36 Per-Erik Fareid  IFK Nora LL 37:49
57 37 Björn Robinsson  Karlskoga LK 38:01
62 38 Tommy Sundberg  Hällefors LK 38:26
65 39 Peter Ström  Kumla SF 38:46
71 40 Fredrick Djupström  Glanshammars IF 39:10
77 41 Mikael Sander  Hällefors LK 39:54
84 42 Kenny Wilhelmsson  Örebro AIK 40:14
87 43 Peter Andersson  IF Start 40:33
89 44 Bjarne Andersson  IF Start 40:51
93 45 Tommy Bergman  Mälarhöjdens IK 41:03
95 46 Morgan Johansson  Hällefors LK 41:29



105 47 Niclas Westholm  Örebro AIK 43:23
122 48 Staffan Sjöberg  Örebro 45:38
135 49 Mikael Rixon  Karlstads LK 47:31

M35 10 km
Plac. (distans) Plac. (klass) Namn Förening/Ort Tid

13 1 Elis Bengtsson  Malungs IF 33:03
15 2 Leif Markfjärd  Krylbo IF 33:08
56 3 Anders Olsson  Kvarnsvedens FIK 37:54
60 4 Lars-Arne Rådman  Krylbo IF 38:13
68 5 Torbjörn Dahlqvist  IFK Nora LL 39:00
81 6 Sören Forsberg  IF Start 40:09

M40 10 km
Plac. (distans) Plac. (klass) Namn Förening/Ort Tid

14 1 Hans Daniels  IK Fryken 33:05
31 2 Tommy Nilsson  Kvarnsvedens FIK 35:00
35 3 Lars Johansson  IF Start 35:35
37 4 Ilpo Hakola  Kungsörs SK 35:56
39 5 Jannes Nord  IFK Mora 36:31
43 6 Peter Comét  IFK Nora LL 36:46
48 7 Jan Ermefjäll  Karlslunds IF 37:03
82 8 Odd Denander  Vilsta IK 40:10

106 9 Mats Karlsson  Hällefors LK 43:26
107 10 Sten Åstrand  JFF Örebro 43:30

M45 10 km
Plac. (distans) Plac. (klass) Namn Förening/Ort Tid

27 1 Sten Lundberg  Hässelby SK 34:45
29 2 Hans Jonsson  Kils AIK 34:54
30 3 Frank Hellyer  Bastulaget Sunne 34:55
40 4 Anders Grönberg  Karlskoga LK 36:36
49 5 Matti Jokikokko  Motala AIF 37:08
73 6 Kjell Larsson  Vilsta IK 39:32
76 7 Bo Altun  Råby-Rekarne FIF 39:53
86 8 Leif Rysén  Brevens IF 40:24
91 9 Benny Sander  Hällefors LK 40:55

109 10 Peter Karlsson  JFF Örebro 43:47

M50 10 km
Plac. (distans) Plac. (klass) Namn Förening/Ort Tid

55 1 Anders Hansson  Råby-Rekarne FIF 37:52
64 2 S-O Carlsson  IK Akele 38:40
66 3 Håkan Gillström  Kvarnsvedens FIK 38:48
70 4 Leif-E Karlsson  Sköldinge IF 39:09
72 5 Gösta Gustavsson  IFK Nora LL 39:22
78 6 Lennart Gustavsson  IF Nora Räddn:tjänst 39:55
85 7 E Holmqvist  IK Akele 40:23



88 8 Christer Larsson  Enhörna IF 40:42
90 9 Martti Heikki  Fagersta 40:52
98 10 Lennnart Andersson  Ludvika FFI 41:38

119 11 Sture Bodare  Glanshammars IF 45:03

M55 10 km
Plac. (distans) Plac. (klass) Namn Förening/Ort Tid

69 1 Kauko Karhula  HSK Skid & Friidrott 39:04
94 2 Hugo Liss  Örebro AIK 41:21

140 3 Arne Evertsson  Storådalens SK 48:25

M60 10 km
Plac. (distans) Plac. (klass) Namn Förening/Ort Tid

79 1 Nils-Rune Andersson  Kopparbergs IF 40:06
99 2 Göte Ivarsson  Tibro AIK 41:52

M70 10 km
Plac. (distans) Plac. (klass) Namn Förening/Ort Tid

141 1 Gunnar Blomqvist  IF Start 48:33
149 2 Roy Folkesson  Kumla SF 53:22

Kvinnor 10 km
Plac. (distans) Plac. (klass) Namn Förening/Ort Tid

32 1 Marie Söderström-Lundberg  Hässelby SK 35:01
42 2 Ann-Charlotte Carlsson  Filipstads IF 36:45
47 3 Jutta Pedersen  Enhörna IF 37:02
58 4 Charlotte Nilsson  IF Start 38:03
59 5 Annica Wenngren  Idkerberget-Rämsh IK 38:12
63 6 Ebba Stenbäck  Norrköpings FIK 38:33
80 7 Maria Broström  GoIF Tjalve 40:08
92 8 Yvonne Franzén  IF Start 41:01

117 9 Helena Östlund  Mälarhöjdens IK 44:42
121 10 Eva-Marie Eriksson  Brevens IF 45:20
130 11 Irene Ikonen  Hällefors LK 46:45
145 12 Kristina Eriksson  FMV Sport Arboga 49:24
158 13 Siv Fritz-Hautakoski  Vilsta IK 60:27

K35 10 km
Plac. (distans) Plac. (klass) Namn Förening/Ort Tid

104 1 Lillemor Hägerås-Rikner  Kvismaredalens IF 42:57

K40 10 km
Plac. (distans) Plac. (klass) Namn Förening/Ort Tid

108 1 Saga Dahlsberg  IKW Friidrott 43:36
110 2 Lena Söderqvist  Råby-Rekarne FIF 43:53

K50 10 km



Plac. (distans) Plac. (klass) Namn Förening/Ort Tid
125 1 Ing-Marie Hugosson  Örebro AIK 45:57
131 2 Birgitta Jansson  Storådalens SK 46:51

K55 10 km
Plac. (distans) Plac. (klass) Namn Förening/Ort Tid

154 1 Ingegerd Grahn  Vilsta IK 57:18

Motion 10 km
Plac. (distans) Plac. (klass) Namn Förening/Ort Tid

52 1 Tomas Andersson  Siljansnäs IF 37:33
61 2 Jonas Öhrn  IF Start 38:16
67 3 Anders Larsson  Kumla SF 38:54
74 4 Tommy Persson  Karlslunds IF 39:43
75 5 Lars Halses  OK Skogsmårdarna 39:51
83 6 Per Johansson - 40:12
96 7 Magnus Julin  IF Start 41:33
97 8 Sven Johansson  SOK Unden 41:36

100 9 Åke Hansson  Örebro AIK 42:02
101 10 Erik Mellberg  Skagersvik 42:31
102 11 Mats Scherp  Örebro Poliskår 42:49
103 12 Christer Engback  Örebro 42:50
111 13 Göran Persson  IK Westmannia 44:13
112 14 Mats Stenmarck  Landstingets IF 44:17
113 15 Lennart Levinsson  Skoghall 44:24
114 16 Staffan Isacson  LIF Örebro 44:30
115 17 Magnus Svensson  Örebro AIK 44:31
116 18 Sören Wilhelmsson  Pålsboda GoIF 44:35
118 19 Conny Sandström  Lifstilen 44:43
120 20 Lennart Javelius - 45:16
123 21 Valdemar Andersson  IF Spartacus 45:47
124 22 Sören Borg  Kilsmo 45:55
126 23 Alf Ahlnäs  Zinkgruvans IF 46:01
127 24 Kjell Persson  Frövi IK 46:06
128 25 Per-Erik Karlfelt  IFK Nora LL 46:20
129 26 Bengt Visén  Örebro AIK 46:42
132 27 Karl-Erik Jansson  Örebro 46:51
133 28 Björn Ahlnäs  Zinkgruvans IF 46:57
134 29 Gunnar Sjöberg  Kumla SF 47:18
136 30 Olle Jansson  Eskilstuna 47:40
137 31 Olov Sultan  Örebro Papper 47:44
138 32 Lars-Gunnar Norrström  Örebro 48:10
139 33 Bo Adolfsson  IF Start 48:12
142 34 Johanna Falk Ingvarsson  ÖSIF 48:42
143 35 Anders Nygren  Motala 48:44
144 36 Anders Lans  Sörby BK 49:05
146 37 Petra Fridlund - 49:43
147 38 Malin Törnqvist  Hjulsjö Byförening 49:51
148 39 Sten-Erik Lejerskog  Karlslunds IF 50:14



150 40 Eva-Lisa Fjällström  Lifstilen 56:16
151 41 Lars Lundqvist  Järnvägens IF 56:45
152 42 Helene Risberg  Lifstilen 56:53
153 43 Erik de Groot  Lifstilen 57:12
155 44 Håkan Forsberg  Åkers Styckebruk 58:06
156 45 Sven-Erik Bergendahl  Kvismaredalens IF 58:58
157 46 Mats Eriksson - 60:23

Samlad lista 10 km
Plac. (distans) Plac. (klass) Namn Förening/Ort Klass Tid

1 1 Bjarne Thysell  Ärla IF Män 30:38
2 2 Stefan Lungström  IF Göta Män 30:53
3 3 Pekka Anderman  Flemingsbergs SK Män 30:54
4 4 Mats Johnsson  Enhörna IF Män 31:13
5 5 Mikael Jansson  Enhörna IF Män 31:52
6 6 Anders Edgren  Enhörna IF Män 32:25
7 7 Joakim Ronsten  Enhörna IF Män 32:40
8 8 Hans Andersson  Vårgårda IK Män 32:42
9 9 Rickard Larsson  Brevens IF Män 32:43

10 10 Markku Jäsperi  Enhörna IF Män 32:44
11 11 Anders Nilsson  IF Göta Män 32:49
12 12 Mikael Kroon  IF Start Män 32:53
13 1 Elis Bengtsson  Malungs IF M35 33:03
14 1 Hans Daniels  IK Fryken M40 33:05
15 2 Leif Markfjärd  Krylbo IF M35 33:08
16 13 Tomas Eriksson  Enhörna IF Män 33:16
17 14 Jan-Olov Stenbäck  IF Göta Män 33:22
18 15 Stefan Hall  Ärla IF Män 33:32
19 16 Fredrik Henriksson  Hällefors LK Män 33:34
20 17 Anders Gustavsson  Alingsås IF Män 33:46
21 18 Erik Sjöqvist  IFK Gnesta Män 33:57
22 19 Peter Wiker  Hällefors LK Män 34:03
23 20 Johan Gustavsson  IFK Mora Män 34:11
24 21 Magnus Wikeling  IFK Arboga Män 34:25
25 22 Magnus Rydin - Män 34:33
26 23 Stefan Lillsjö  Råby-Rekarne FIF Män 34:34
27 1 Sten Lundberg  Hässelby SK M45 34:45
28 24 Rickard Blom  Enhörna IF Män 34:51
29 2 Hans Jonsson  Kils AIK M45 34:54
30 3 Frank Hellyer  Bastulaget Sunne M45 34:55
31 2 Tommy Nilsson  Kvarnsvedens FIK M40 35:00
32 1 Marie Söderström-Lundberg  Hässelby SK Kvinnor 35:01
33 25 Jonny Axelsson  Enhörna IF Män 35:19
34 26 Leif Sjöström  IF Göta Män 35:29
35 3 Lars Johansson  IF Start M40 35:35
36 27 Evad Ibrahim  IF Göta Män 35:48
37 4 Ilpo Hakola  Kungsörs SK M40 35:56
38 28 Bertil Sundin  Örebro AIK Män 35:58
39 5 Jannes Nord  IFK Mora M40 36:31
40 4 Anders Grönberg  Karlskoga LK M45 36:36



41 29 Risto Ojanpää  IKW Friidrott Män 36:39
42 2 Ann-Charlotte Carlsson  Filipstads IF Kvinnor 36:45
43 6 Peter Comét  IFK Nora LL M40 36:46
44 30 Jan Sundelius  IF Spartacus Män 36:47
45 31 Thomas Wilhelmsson  UK Sprint Män 36:57
46 32 Roger Helmersson  FK Skövde Män 36:58
47 3 Jutta Pedersen  Enhörna IF Kvinnor 37:02
48 7 Jan Ermefjäll  Karlslunds IF M40 37:03
49 5 Matti Jokikokko  Motala AIF M45 37:08
50 33 Jonas Johansson  Karlskoga LK Män 37:11
51 34 Dan Bäck  Brevens IF Män 37:19
52 1 Tomas Andersson  Siljansnäs IF Motion 37:33
53 35 Roger Classon  KLK Män 37:46
54 36 Per-Erik Fareid  IFK Nora LL Män 37:49
55 1 Anders Hansson  Råby-Rekarne FIF M50 37:52
56 3 Anders Olsson  Kvarnsvedens FIK M35 37:54
57 37 Björn Robinsson  Karlskoga LK Män 38:01
58 4 Charlotte Nilsson  IF Start Kvinnor 38:03
59 5 Annica Wenngren  Idkerberget-Rämsh IK Kvinnor 38:12
60 4 Lars-Arne Rådman  Krylbo IF M35 38:13
61 2 Jonas Öhrn  IF Start Motion 38:16
62 38 Tommy Sundberg  Hällefors LK Män 38:26
63 6 Ebba Stenbäck  Norrköpings FIK Kvinnor 38:33
64 2 S-O Carlsson  IK Akele M50 38:40
65 39 Peter Ström  Kumla SF Män 38:46
66 3 Håkan Gillström  Kvarnsvedens FIK M50 38:48
67 3 Anders Larsson  Kumla SF Motion 38:54
68 5 Torbjörn Dahlqvist  IFK Nora LL M35 39:00
69 1 Kauko Karhula  HSK Skid & Friidrott M55 39:04
70 4 Leif-E Karlsson  Sköldinge IF M50 39:09
71 40 Fredrick Djupström  Glanshammars IF Män 39:10
72 5 Gösta Gustavsson  IFK Nora LL M50 39:22
73 6 Kjell Larsson  Vilsta IK M45 39:32
74 4 Tommy Persson  Karlslunds IF Motion 39:43
75 5 Lars Halses  OK Skogsmårdarna Motion 39:51
76 7 Bo Altun  Råby-Rekarne FIF M45 39:53
77 41 Mikael Sander  Hällefors LK Män 39:54
78 6 Lennart Gustavsson  IF Nora Räddn:tjänst M50 39:55
79 1 Nils-Rune Andersson  Kopparbergs IF M60 40:06
80 7 Maria Broström  GoIF Tjalve Kvinnor 40:08
81 6 Sören Forsberg  IF Start M35 40:09
82 8 Odd Denander  Vilsta IK M40 40:10
83 6 Per Johansson - Motion 40:12
84 42 Kenny Wilhelmsson  Örebro AIK Män 40:14
85 7 E Holmqvist  IK Akele M50 40:23
86 8 Leif Rysén  Brevens IF M45 40:24
87 43 Peter Andersson  IF Start Män 40:33
88 8 Christer Larsson  Enhörna IF M50 40:42
89 44 Bjarne Andersson  IF Start Män 40:51
90 9 Martti Heikki  Fagersta M50 40:52



91 9 Benny Sander  Hällefors LK M45 40:55
92 8 Yvonne Franzén  IF Start Kvinnor 41:01
93 45 Tommy Bergman  Mälarhöjdens IK Män 41:03
94 2 Hugo Liss  Örebro AIK M55 41:21
95 46 Morgan Johansson  Hällefors LK Män 41:29
96 7 Magnus Julin  IF Start Motion 41:33
97 8 Sven Johansson  SOK Unden Motion 41:36
98 10 Lennnart Andersson  Ludvika FFI M50 41:38
99 2 Göte Ivarsson  Tibro AIK M60 41:52

100 9 Åke Hansson  Örebro AIK Motion 42:02
101 10 Erik Mellberg  Skagersvik Motion 42:31
102 11 Mats Scherp  Örebro Poliskår Motion 42:49
103 12 Christer Engback  Örebro Motion 42:50
104 1 Lillemor Hägerås-Rikner  Kvismaredalens IF K35 42:57
105 47 Niclas Westholm  Örebro AIK Män 43:23
106 9 Mats Karlsson  Hällefors LK M40 43:26
107 10 Sten Åstrand  JFF Örebro M40 43:30
108 1 Saga Dahlsberg  IKW Friidrott K40 43:36
109 10 Peter Karlsson  JFF Örebro M45 43:47
110 2 Lena Söderqvist  Råby-Rekarne FIF K40 43:53
111 13 Göran Persson  IK Westmannia Motion 44:13
112 14 Mats Stenmarck  Landstingets IF Motion 44:17
113 15 Lennart Levinsson  Skoghall Motion 44:24
114 16 Staffan Isacson  LIF Örebro Motion 44:30
115 17 Magnus Svensson  Örebro AIK Motion 44:31
116 18 Sören Wilhelmsson  Pålsboda GoIF Motion 44:35
117 9 Helena Östlund  Mälarhöjdens IK Kvinnor 44:42
118 19 Conny Sandström  Lifstilen Motion 44:43
119 11 Sture Bodare  Glanshammars IF M50 45:03
120 20 Lennart Javelius - Motion 45:16
121 10 Eva-Marie Eriksson  Brevens IF Kvinnor 45:20
122 48 Staffan Sjöberg  Örebro Män 45:38
123 21 Valdemar Andersson  IF Spartacus Motion 45:47
124 22 Sören Borg  Kilsmo Motion 45:55
125 1 Ing-Marie Hugosson  Örebro AIK K50 45:57
126 23 Alf Ahlnäs  Zinkgruvans IF Motion 46:01
127 24 Kjell Persson  Frövi IK Motion 46:06
128 25 Per-Erik Karlfelt  IFK Nora LL Motion 46:20
129 26 Bengt Visén  Örebro AIK Motion 46:42
130 11 Irene Ikonen  Hällefors LK Kvinnor 46:45
131 2 Birgitta Jansson  Storådalens SK K50 46:51
132 27 Karl-Erik Jansson  Örebro Motion 46:51
133 28 Björn Ahlnäs  Zinkgruvans IF Motion 46:57
134 29 Gunnar Sjöberg  Kumla SF Motion 47:18
135 49 Mikael Rixon  Karlstads LK Män 47:31
136 30 Olle Jansson  Eskilstuna Motion 47:40
137 31 Olov Sultan  Örebro Papper Motion 47:44
138 32 Lars-Gunnar Norrström  Örebro Motion 48:10
139 33 Bo Adolfsson  IF Start Motion 48:12
140 3 Arne Evertsson  Storådalens SK M55 48:25



141 1 Gunnar Blomqvist  IF Start M70 48:33
142 34 Johanna Falk Ingvarsson  ÖSIF Motion 48:42
143 35 Anders Nygren  Motala Motion 48:44
144 36 Anders Lans  Sörby BK Motion 49:05
145 12 Kristina Eriksson  FMV Sport Arboga Kvinnor 49:24
146 37 Petra Fridlund - Motion 49:43
147 38 Malin Törnqvist  Hjulsjö Byförening Motion 49:51
148 39 Sten-Erik Lejerskog  Karlslunds IF Motion 50:14
149 2 Roy Folkesson  Kumla SF M70 53:22
150 40 Eva-Lisa Fjällström  Lifstilen Motion 56:16
151 41 Lars Lundqvist  Järnvägens IF Motion 56:45
152 42 Helene Risberg  Lifstilen Motion 56:53
153 43 Erik de Groot  Lifstilen Motion 57:12
154 1 Ingegerd Grahn  Vilsta IK K55 57:18
155 44 Håkan Forsberg  Åkers Styckebruk Motion 58:06
156 45 Sven-Erik Bergendahl  Kvismaredalens IF Motion 58:58
157 46 Mats Eriksson - Motion 60:23
158 13 Siv Fritz-Hautakoski  Vilsta IK Kvinnor 60:27

P16 5 km
Plac. (distans) Plac. (klass) Namn Förening/Ort Tid

2 1 Henrik Nyström  Västerås Friidrott 16:45
4 2 Albert Mollén  UK Sprint 17:02
8 3 Martin Sandberg  Mälarhöjdens IK 18:20

11 4 Linus Nilsson  Enhörna IF 18:43
15 5 Anders Jansson  Grangärde LK 19:16
17 6 Markus Karlsson  Sköldinge IF 19:20
19 7 Andreas Eriksson  Sköldinge IF 19:23
20 8 Jakko Kangasvieri  Hällefors LK 19:34
22 9 Andres Jansson  Grangärde LK 20:08
23 10 Jonas Andersson  Grangärde LK 20:30

F16 5 km
Plac. (distans) Plac. (klass) Namn Förening/Ort Tid

32 1 Amal Benchenaa  Mälarhöjdens IK 22:41
33 2 Sandra Strömgren  Mälarhöjdens IK 22:54

Motion 5 km
Plac. (distans) Plac. (klass) Namn Förening/Ort Tid

1 1 Andreas Karlsson  Ärla IF 16:04
3 2 Ulf Hallmén  Hagaby GoIF 17:00
5 3 Andreas Larsson  IF Spartacus 17:22
6 4 Andreas Lindström  IF Göta 17:37
7 5 Göran Lundh  IF Start 17:44
9 6 Mauri Männikkö  Kungsörs SK 18:30

10 7 Thomas Stenius  Vretstorps IF 18:38
12 8 Johan Broo  BRR 18:52
13 9 Stefan Östlund  Kvismaredalens IF 18:55
14 10 Ted Dahlgren  Hällefors LK 19:13



16 11 Helene Nilsson  IF Start 19:17
18 12 Karl Mollén  UK Sprint 19:22
21 13 Henrik Andersson  IFK Arboga 19:35
24 14 Gunnar Eriksson  Åsbro GoIF 20:57
25 15 Louise Wiker  Hällefors LK 20:59
26 16 Oiva Männikkö  Kungsörs SK 21:10
27 17 Maria Gustavsson  Kvismaredalens IF 21:47
28 18 Lars-Göran Westberg  Karlskoga LK 21:54
29 19 Bo Engborg  Hällefors LK 22:03
30 20 Jessica Jansson  Hällefors LK 22:12
31 21 Sven-Olov Dahlgren  Hällefors LK 22:30
34 22 Eva Johansson  IF Start 23:08
35 23 Bernt Eriksson  Brevens IF 23:35
36 24 Kristina Åkerling  Kvismaredalens IF 24:27
37 25 Thorsten Bergsten  Örebro AIK 24:29
38 26 Marie Andersson - 25:03
39 27 Anna Öhrn - 25:31
40 28 Lauri Salo  Kumla JF 25:32
41 29 Urpo Salo  Örebro 25:36
42 30 Olle Jansson  Hällefors LK 26:00
43 31 Linus Rysén  Brevens IF 26:14
44 32 Monica Ahlnäs  Zinkgruvans IF 26:21
45 33 Åsa Hansson  Brohyttans IF 26:47
46 34 Jack Johansson  Örebro 26:58
47 35 Jonathan Magnusson  Närkes Kils SK 29:09
48 36 Stig Boman  Axbergs IF 29:13
49 37 Els-Marie Hultberg  Råby-Rekarne FIF 29:50
50 38 Anna-Carin Pettersson - 29:54
51 39 Malin Karlsson - 29:55
52 40 Michael Forsberg  Karlskoga 35:41
53 41 Mattias Forsberg  Karlskoga 36:00
54 42 Carina Ehrnström  Bofors Fritid 37:15
55 43 Anita Forsberg  Karlskoga 42:49

Samlad lista 5 km
Plac. (distans) Plac. (klass) Namn Förening/Ort Klass Tid

1 1 Andreas Karlsson  Ärla IF Motion 16:04
2 1 Henrik Nyström  Västerås Friidrott P16 16:45
3 2 Ulf Hallmén  Hagaby GoIF Motion 17:00
4 2 Albert Mollén  UK Sprint P16 17:02
5 3 Andreas Larsson  IF Spartacus Motion 17:22
6 4 Andreas Lindström  IF Göta Motion 17:37
7 5 Göran Lundh  IF Start Motion 17:44
8 3 Martin Sandberg  Mälarhöjdens IK P16 18:20
9 6 Mauri Männikkö  Kungsörs SK Motion 18:30

10 7 Thomas Stenius  Vretstorps IF Motion 18:38
11 4 Linus Nilsson  Enhörna IF P16 18:43
12 8 Johan Broo  BRR Motion 18:52
13 9 Stefan Östlund  Kvismaredalens IF Motion 18:55
14 10 Ted Dahlgren  Hällefors LK Motion 19:13



15 5 Anders Jansson  Grangärde LK P16 19:16
16 11 Helene Nilsson  IF Start Motion 19:17
17 6 Markus Karlsson  Sköldinge IF P16 19:20
18 12 Karl Mollén  UK Sprint Motion 19:22
19 7 Andreas Eriksson  Sköldinge IF P16 19:23
20 8 Jakko Kangasvieri  Hällefors LK P16 19:34
21 13 Henrik Andersson  IFK Arboga Motion 19:35
22 9 Andres Jansson  Grangärde LK P16 20:08
23 10 Jonas Andersson  Grangärde LK P16 20:30
24 14 Gunnar Eriksson  Åsbro GoIF Motion 20:57
25 15 Louise Wiker  Hällefors LK Motion 20:59
26 16 Oiva Männikkö  Kungsörs SK Motion 21:10
27 17 Maria Gustavsson  Kvismaredalens IF Motion 21:47
28 18 Lars-Göran Westberg  Karlskoga LK Motion 21:54
29 19 Bo Engborg  Hällefors LK Motion 22:03
30 20 Jessica Jansson  Hällefors LK Motion 22:12
31 21 Sven-Olov Dahlgren  Hällefors LK Motion 22:30
32 1 Amal Benchenaa  Mälarhöjdens IK F16 22:41
33 2 Sandra Strömgren  Mälarhöjdens IK F16 22:54
34 22 Eva Johansson  IF Start Motion 23:08
35 23 Bernt Eriksson  Brevens IF Motion 23:35
36 24 Kristina Åkerling  Kvismaredalens IF Motion 24:27
37 25 Thorsten Bergsten  Örebro AIK Motion 24:29
38 26 Marie Andersson - Motion 25:03
39 27 Anna Öhrn - Motion 25:31
40 28 Lauri Salo  Kumla JF Motion 25:32
41 29 Urpo Salo  Örebro Motion 25:36
42 30 Olle Jansson  Hällefors LK Motion 26:00
43 31 Linus Rysén  Brevens IF Motion 26:14
44 32 Monica Ahlnäs  Zinkgruvans IF Motion 26:21
45 33 Åsa Hansson  Brohyttans IF Motion 26:47
46 34 Jack Johansson  Örebro Motion 26:58
47 35 Jonathan Magnusson  Närkes Kils SK Motion 29:09
48 36 Stig Boman  Axbergs IF Motion 29:13
49 37 Els-Marie Hultberg  Råby-Rekarne FIF Motion 29:50
50 38 Anna-Carin Pettersson - Motion 29:54
51 39 Malin Karlsson - Motion 29:55
52 40 Michael Forsberg  Karlskoga Motion 35:41
53 41 Mattias Forsberg  Karlskoga Motion 36:00
54 42 Carina Ehrnström  Bofors Fritid Motion 37:15
55 43 Anita Forsberg  Karlskoga Motion 42:49


	Resultat 2

